
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4 OF NE1/4, R
217.80 FT, N 167.60 FT, FOR POB,
407.06 FT TO E R/W OF BISON CT, 

RUIS MARY MORGAN
302 SW BURNETTE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-2S-16-01608-114

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

14216.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

04/19/2023 kellen 5.01 35,070 0 0 35,070

STANDARD
3

35,444
9,300
35,070
79,814
10,835
68,979

0
68,979
79,814

0

79,814

1390/2721 8/12/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

APRIL RUIS

MARY MORGAN RUIS

1195/2497 6/01/2010 WD U V 40 44,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

APRIL RUIS
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BLDG:1:1: FIESTA MH:ASSESSED ORB 799-1413:ID#FDGA2

29281 M H 537 03/30/2011

HX Base Yr

453 NW BISON CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,380 107.0100 64.21 88,610 1979 1979 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1380

BAS 1,380 100 1,380 35,444

1,380 1,380 35,444

BAS= W60 S23 E60 N23$.

BAS

60

23

60

23

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

9,300

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 5.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 35,070


